AGENDA
HIT Policy Committee

April 8, 2014, 9:30 a.m. to 1:45 p.m. [Eastern Time]

VIRTUAL

#HITPC

9:30 a.m.

9:35a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER
— Michelle Consolazio, ONC

Remarks
— Karen DeSalvo, National Coordinator

Review of the Agenda
— Paul Tang, vice chair of the committee

Family, Friends and Personal Representative Update
Privacy and Security Tiger Team

—Deven McGraw, chair
—NMicky Tripathi, co-chair
Committee Discussion

Update from Listening Sessions
Information Exchange Workgroup

—Muicky Tripathi, chair
—Deven McGraw, co-chair
Committee Discussion

Data Review
CMS Update

—Elisabeth Myers, CMS

ONC Update
—Jennifer King, ONC

Committee Discussion

HIT Policy Committee Workplan Review
—Karen DeSalvo, chair of the committee

Committee Discussion
Accountable Care Update

Accountable Care Workgroup
—Charles Kennedy, chair

—Grace Terrell, co-chair
Committee Discussion
Public Comment
ADJOURN



