## **AGENDA** HIT Policy Committee April 8, 2014, 9:30 a.m. to 1:45 p.m. [Eastern Time]

## VIRTUAL

9:30 a.m.	CALL TO ORDER  — Michelle Consolazio, ONC
9:35 a.m.	Remarks — Karen DeSalvo, National Coordinator
9:40 a.m.	Review of the Agenda — Paul Tang, vice chair of the committee
9:45 a.m.	Family, Friends and Personal Representative Update Privacy and Security Tiger Team —Deven McGraw, chair
	—Micky Tripathi, co-chair
	Committee Discussion
10:30 a.m.	Update from Listening Sessions Information Exchange Workgroup
	—Micky Tripathi, chair
	—Deven McGraw, co-chair
	Committee Discussion
11:00 a.m. 11:20 a.m.	Data Review CMS Update
	—Elisabeth Myers, CMS
	ONC Update
	—Jennifer King, ONC
	Committee Discussion
	HIT Policy Committee Workplan Review  —Karen DeSalvo, chair of the committee
	Committee Discussion
12:30 p.m.	Accountable Care Update
	Accountable Care Workgroup
	—Charles Kennedy, chair
	—Grace Terrell, co-chair
	Committee Discussion
1:30 p.m.	<b>Public Comment</b>
1:45 p.m.	ADJOURN